32
WOOD CONNECTORS GARDEN FIXINGS VARIOUS CONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Rechte gaatjesband - 10 m
Bande perforée droite - 10 m
Straight assembly belt - 10 m
Windrispenband recht - 10 m
Art. Nr. EAN Code
w
[mm]
l [m] s [mm]
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG017200112085 5410439337267 12 10 0,8 5,2 - Ø5,2 10
FG017200117085 5410439211949 17 10 0,8 6,5 3 Ø3 - Ø6,5 10
FG017200125105 5410439211956 25 10 1 8,5 4 Ø4 - Ø8,5 10
FG172
w ws
x x
ø d 1
ø d 2
ø d 1
y
Rechte gaatjesband, geplastificeerd - 10 m
Bande perforée droite, plastifié - 10 m
Straight assembly belt, plasticized - 10 m
Windrispenband recht, plastificiert - 10 m
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [m] s2 [mm]
s
[mm]
d1
[mm]
Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG017207414085 5410439343626 14 10 3 0,8 5,2 Ø5,2 10
FG017207419085 5410439343664 19 10 3 0,8 6,5 Ø6,5 10
FG017207427085 5410439343688 27 10 3 0,8 8,5 Ø8,5 5
FG172
w ws
x x
ø d 1
ø d 2
ø d 1
y
Rechte gaatjesband - 10 m
Bande perforée droite - 10 m
Straight assembly belt - 10 m
Windrispenband recht - 10 m
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [m] s [mm]
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG0172A0012085 5410439343602 12 10 0,8 5,3 - Ø5,2 10
FG0172A0017085 5410439343589 17 10 0,8 6,5 - Ø6,5 10
FG0172A0025085 5410439343565 25 10 0,8 8,5 - Ø8,5 5
FG172
w ws
x x
ø d 1
ø d 2
ø d 1
y
33WOOD CONNECTORS
WOOD CONNECTORSGARDEN FIXINGSVARIOUSCONSTRUCTION & WALL TIES
Rechte gaatjesband - 25 m
Bande perforée droite - 25 m
Straight assembly belt - 25 m
Windrispenband recht - 25 m
Art. Nr. EAN Code w [mm] l [m] s [mm]
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG017300112085 5410439337281 12 25 0,8 5,3 3 Ø5,2 5
FG017300117085 5410439211970 17 25 0,8 6,5 3 Ø6,5 10
FG017300125105 5410439211987 25 25 1 8,5 3 Ø8,5 5
FG173
w
s
ø d1
ø d2
Beton hoekanker
Equerre de fixation béton
Angled lug
Betonwinkel
Art. Nr. EAN Code d [mm] l [mm] s [mm] w [mm] Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG01740100750755 5410439352246 75 75 6 60 Ø14/1 50
FG01740100751005 5410439352260 75 100 6 60 Ø14/1 25
FG174
l
d
w
S
ø 14
Rechte gaatjesband - 5 m
Bande perforée droite - 5 m
Straight assembly belt - 5 m
Windrispenband recht - 5 m
Art. Nr. EAN Code
w
[mm]
l [m] s [mm]
d1
[mm]
d2
[mm]
Hole pattern
Dia. of the hole/nr. of holes
FG017500125105 5410439361545 25 5 1 8,5 3 Ø8,5 5
FG175
w
d1
y
Xd2